Kampioenschap
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NPO nr
18350953
18350571
18350180
18359004
18350767
18350279
18351231
18350716
18351347
18351355
18350236

Totaal (3 uit 4 vl.)

Naam

Joshua Hoek

L. Daane

J. Waebeke
Comb. Preuter
Arie Coppoolse
Ans Segers

J. van Peenen
L. van Wallenburg
Huib Balthazar
Fred van Herk
J.C. Hoek

Plaats
Middelburg
Sint Laurens
Gapinge
Middelburg
Middelburg
Middelburg
Vlissingen
Middelburg
Koudekerke
Vlissingen
Middelburg

B-klasse - Eindstand Dagfond

Prijzen
6
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Punten
4363,8
3896,9
1973,7
1723,7
1157,9
1125
973,7
934,2
785,8
644,8
644,7



